

CS No. 512/16  
M.R. Aggarwal Vs. Radha Raman Sharma

08.09.2016

Present: Sh. S.C. Singhal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Defendant remained unserved.

Issue fresh summons to the defendant on filing of  
PF/RC, returnable for 20.10.2016. Dasti process be given as  
requested.

(Mohd. Farrukh)  
ADJ-05/Dwarka Courts  
08.09.2016