

CS No. 512/16

M.R. Aggarwal Vs. Radha Raman Sharma

20.10.2016.

Present: Ms. Renu Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has filed fresh address of the defendant. Same is taken on record.

Issue summons of the suit against the defendant on filing of PF/RC, returnable for 01.12.2016.

(Mohd. Farrukh)

ADJ-05/Dwarka Courts
20.10.2016