

CS No.
M.R. Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

18.04.2019

**Case received by way of transfer from the court of
Ld. ADJ-03, Dwarka. It be checked & registered.**

Present: Ms. Renu Gupta, counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Kiran Suri, counsel for the defendant.

Defendant has filed reply to the applications U/O. 39
Rule 1 & 2 CPC and U/O. 7 Rule 14(3) CPC. Copies supplied.

Put up for arguments on both the applications, for
30.05.2019.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.04.2019