

Cs No. Cs No. 17425/16 M.R. Aggarwal Vs. Radha Raman

07.09.2019

Ld. PO is on training today.

Present: Mr. Vipul Aggarwal GPA holder for plaintiff.

Chandra Kumari counsel for the defendant.

An application U/o 7 rule 11 with Sec 151 cpc filed on behalf of defendant. Copy supplied to the opposite Party.

List up for consideration on 23.11.19.

Asstt. Ahlmad
in the court of
(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.09.2019