

CS. No. 17425/16
M.R. Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

13.02.2020

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Ms. Renu Gupta.
Defendant in person with counsel Sh. Kiran Suri.

The counsel for the defendant has filed written submissions on the application U/o. 7 Rule 11 CPC.

The counsel for the plaintiff has argued the said application.

Put up for orders on the application U/o. 7 Rule 11 CPC, for **02.03.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
13.02.2020