

CS No. 17425/15
M R Aggarwal vs Radha Raman Sharma

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

07.10.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. S C Singhal, Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

The affidavit in evidence has been filed.
Copy has already been supplied.

List again for evidence on 10.12.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.10. 2020