

CS. No. 17425/16
M.R Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

05.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh S.C. Singhal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Kiran Suri, proxy counsel for defendant.

Put up for PE on 07.04.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
05.02.2021