

CS No. 17425/16
M R Aggarwal Vs. Radha Raman Sharma

31.08.2021

Pursuant to order No.569/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.08.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up in graded manner i.e. through VC and physically on alternate days w.e.f. 24.08.2021, as per the directions.

File taken up on application moved by SI Nitu Singh.

Present: SI Nitu Singh.

Issue notice of the aforesaid application to the parties on filing PF, for **15.09.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 31.08.2021