

CS No.1517425/16
M.R Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

02.05.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

File taken up today on an application filed on behalf of IO SI Rajesh Kumar, PS Uttam Nagar, for return of original chain of documents for further investigation.

Present: IO SI Rajesh Kumar in person.

Put up for consideration on **11.05.2022.**

(Ahlmad)
02.05.2022