

CS no. 17425/16
MR Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

11.05.2022

Ld. PO is on Special Casual Leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff

Sh. Vinay Kumar, ld. Proxy counsel for defendant

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.09.2022.

(Ahlmad): 11.05.2022