

CS No.17425/16
M.R Aggarwal vs. Radha Raman Sharma

23.09.2022

Present: Sh. Vipul Aggarwal, GPA holder of plaintiff with Sh. Vivek Prakash, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Prabhakar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Mr. Vipul Aggarwal is examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on **29.10.2022**.

Plaintiff is directed to move appropriate application for summoning the witnesses, if any, and evidence by way of affidavit of the witnesses with advance copy to the opposite side.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 23.09.2022