

16CS DJ ADJ 17425/16

MR AGGARWAL Vs.RADHA RAMAN SHARMA

20.01.2023

Present: Sh. Ashok Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Prabhakar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith defendant.

PW-2 Sh. Naveen, Record Keeper, Department of Delhi Archives, Satsang Vihar, New Delhi is present. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged. Diet money for today has been paid to the said witness.

Be put up for remaining PE on **03.02.2023 at 12:00**

Noon.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:20.01.2023