

11 CS DJ ADJ 17425/16 MR AGGARWAL (Through Sh. Vipul Aggarwal  
his GPA holder) Vs. RADHA RAMAN SHARMA

23.12.2023

Present: Sh. Vivek Prakash, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Prabhakar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with  
defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit filed on behalf of DW1. Copy  
supplied.

DW1/defendant is present, partly examined-in-chief, his further  
examination-in-chief deferred for want of original documents.

Put up for DE on **24.02.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 23.12.2023